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

Roommate Wanted! Near Wesleyan, M/F basement apt.
W.D, $200/mo + 1/4 utilities. Move in NOW, don't pay til
1-1-961 466-4534.

430 Houses For Rent |

**420 N 24th, Lm_?e 4-bedroom, 2-bath. Dec 1. Off-street
parking, C/A, $875.

**Also Large 1-bedroom apt, electric paid, 1832 L. $350,
available late Dec. 430-9618, 489-5168, 477-5222.

1201 Charleston, Large Six Bedrocm House, A/C, Very
close to campus, $975/month. 438-4486.

2 or possibly 3-BR house. Stove, refrigerator W/D. 2246
Orchard St. Inside completely remodeled. Close to cam-
pus. Possession between now and Jan 8. 432-6425,

2832 Dudley. Very nice 4-bedroom, near campus, park-
ing. Available Dec 1, $650. 432-0644, 432-6644,

2834 Starr. Real nice 4 BA, 2 full baths, parking, near
campus. $700. 432-0644, 432-6644.

839 New Hampshire, 4-bedroom. 2-baths. Available ¥/1/
96. Walk to UNL. 435-5565.

440 Duplexes For Rent

2319 S.W. 19th, Clean five bedroom, 2-bath, 2-garage,
appliances, w/d, Dishwasher, 5-min from downtown,
available now. $895.00, 435-7807.

3445 S, 2-Bedroom, $295+utilities/deposit, off-steet
p;.rﬁlrs% AC, near east campus. 471-0948 or 292-6561
aler im.

Brand new 3-bedroom, 2 bath. Oﬂstmsgts%amng 923N.
30th. $695 + deposit. 430-7339, 464- .

450 Apartments For Rent
1! $$ FREE RENT $$ !!

Bring this ad and get last month's rent free with 1 year
lease. Our buildings are concrete construction (QUIET).
& 2 bedroom units from $324.

640 So 20th or 2301 A
Jones Apts 475-7262 or 430-4776

e

Century Management Co.

Walk to campus. t starting at $230. Efficiencies, one
and two bedroom apartments.

-

I'THE SMART MOVE!!

2504 VINE: 1BR, lower level, new carpel. Heat pd, $350.
Available now. Also...

TOP FLOOR: Sharp peach decor, ceramic floors. $350.
2BR: 1-bath, middle fioor, modern grey colors, huge

Roommate Graduating. Need a new roommate. Will you
be the.one? Nice place. own bedroom, security building,
UNL Housing with dishwasher, 3rd floor (low heat nﬁﬂ.
Only problem, must be male N/S semi-malure scholasti-
cally secure. Oh yea, rent $225/mp. 4 blocks 1o City
Campus. 5 min drive to Moo U. 476-1674, leave message
or ask for Brett.

SPRING BREAK '96

SOUTH PADRE ISLAND + CANCUN
Book Before
FROM Dec. 15 for: FROM
$ 99 lowest prices 8399
best hotels
low deposits
i credit cards Per Person
PerPerson Including Air

Free Parties & Free Food!!
1-B00-SURE'S U'P

SOUTH PADRE ISLAND

| SR/TRsm

droom, walk in cl il now. $450.
2627 VINE: 1BR studio, PERFECT. Heat pd. $265
1121 N. 28th: Huge 1BR, all applc's, heat pd. $350.

4300 CORNHUSKER HWY: 1 & 2BR's. various floor
plans. Sharp apts. Great location. $350-$520.

HEAD SOUTH
(Close to Union College)

4537 PRESCOTT: Spacious 2BR, 2Ba's, stone [rpic,
available now. $450. Garages available.

Cherry Hlm?agement

1107 L St. Lg studio, newly remodeled, heat pd., safe
goag?town location - only $280. Phoenix Proprerties 474-

2 bedroom apartment near East campus. Laundry, park-
ing, no pets.psaﬂO;fmon:h. 46?-3541,M i

2-bedroom, 2 full bath, 1 block from City Campus, New
apts., Vaulted Ceilings, Ceiling fansin every room. micro-
wave, W/D hookups. Available Now! 484-

2-Bedroom, 1-Bath, Close 1o City Campus. $395/month.
476-0427

2-bedroom, 1-bath. Nice sized. $395/mo. Sublease Jan 1

. or possibly before. 476-0978.

2221 S St. New, clean 2-bedroom apl. Close ta campus,
microwave, off-street parking. $450/mo, 476-9403.

4945 WALKER. MNear Wesleyan, 2-bedrooms, large,
clean, nicely decorated, C/A, parking, laundry, 4-plex,
$450, 483-4600.

Affordable
Apartments

One, two & three bedrooms available, $225-

$550
Management One 477-2600

Apartments on Campus
1 & 2 bedrooms available. Nonsmoking, laundry, guaran-
teed parking, secure access, UNL shultle stop, $425-475
per month. 477-6578.

Are you married...or about 1o be married? Are zuu ll)‘:

rom amlmumﬁmw Need a
Family as some new, clean,
afhl::dd:h MWH:" ts available l‘or“thrz

spring semester!l! Call 472-3753 or stop by 1108
Seaton for details|

Available Jan 1! Newly renovated, large, 1-bedroom
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